Date: 25.02.2018 (Sunday)

VOLLEYBALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

VENUE: Kozhikode, Kerala
21st to 28th February, 2018

66t Senior National Volleyball Championship for Men and Women

Day 5 Results (Men)

Mﬁfh Group Team Beat Team Sice):e Set1 | Set2 | Set3 | Set4 | Setb Total D(L;\;Ia:tri]o)n
M57 | QF Kerala Bt Haryana 3-1 30-32 | 25-21 | 25-18 | 25-22 -- 105-93 107
15! Referee :Mr. Rameshwar Chauhan (HP) | 2" Referee : Mr. M. Daniel (AP) Scorer : Mr.Rajan P. (KER)

M58 | QF Tamil Nadu Bt Andhra Pradesh 3-2 29-27 | 22-25 | 25-20 | 23-25 | 19-17 | 118-114 | 144
1% Referee :Mr. Romeo Singh (MAN) 2" Referee : Mr. Anish P P (KER) Scorer : Mr. Manikanda Lal (KER)

M 59

QF

Services

Bt

Punjab

3-2

25-22

25-21

23-25

22-25

15-13

110-106

135

18! Referee :M

r. S. Ramamurthy (TN

)

2" Referee : Mr. K.

K. Musthafa (KER)

Scorer :

Mr. Srijeeth (KE

R)

M 60

QF

Indian Raiways

Bt

Karnataka

3-0

25-17

25-23

25-18

75-58

67

Date: 25.02.2018 (Sunday)

1% Referee :Mr. Narendra Kshatriya (GUJ)

2" Referee : Mr. Kaushal Sharma (RAJ)

Scorer : Mr. K.K. Satheesh (KER)

Day 5 Results (Women)

Mateh | Group Team Beat Team St | Set1 | Set2 | Set3 | Set4 | Set5 | Total | Duraion
No Score (Min)
F49 QF Indian Railways Bt. Karnataka 3-0 25-13 | 25-14 | 25-16 -- -- 75-43 60

1% Referee : Mr. Mathew P John (KER)

2" Referee : Mr. Biswaijit Das (ODI)

Scorer : Mr. Binesh KV (KER)

F50

QF

Maharashtra

Bt.

West Bengal

3-1

22-25

25-17

25-15

25-15

97-72

93

1% Referee : Mr. Arun Tiwari (KER)

2" Referee : Mr. Vijay Ahuja

(CHD)

Scorer :

Mr. B C Basheer (KER)

F51

QF

Tamil Nadu

Bt.

Telangana

3-0

25-21

25-13

25-19

75-53

65

1% Referee : Mr. Arunachalam (KER)

2"Y Referee : Mr. Sa

ntosh Kumar (BHR)

Scorer :

Mr. Nandar Kumar (KER)

F52

QF

Kerala

Bt.

Haryana

3-0

25-16

25-13

25-14

75-43

60

1% Referee : Mr. Sudip Patra (WB)

2" Referee : Mr. Dhanjit Das (ASM)

Scorer : Mr. Suresh P. (KER)




